
inspirededu.co.uk
+39 02 872581 +39 02 87258464

inspirededu.com

CONTACT:

Tel +41 91 971 03 44

admission@isticino.com

ADDRESS:

VIA PONTEGGIA 23 6814 CADEMPINO CH

IF YOU WISH TO PAY BY BANK TRANSFER 
PLEASE USE FOLLOWING BANK ACCOUNT: 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF TICINO SA 
UBS SA
CH-6830 CHIASSO
IBAN CH25 0023 6236 1115 0901 A
BIC UBSWCHZH80A

STUDENT ADMISSION FEE (Payable once only on initial enrolment)

REGISTRATION FEE (Payable annually)

 CHF 4 000,00

CHF 1 950,00

*Admission fee: One-time fee due at the time of first enrolment.

*Registration fee: Includes books and educational resources.

*These fees do not include optional extras such as bus services

or daily school trips.

TUITION FEES INCLUDE 

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

2nd PAYMENT 3rd PAYMENT

4 200,00

2 490,00 -

1 050,00 1 050,002 100,00

1 245,001 245,00

1st PAYMENT 

5

CHF

CHF

Inspiring the extraordinary

International School of Ticino SA 

Sede legale Via Ponteggia 23 6814 Cadempino CH

CHF

CLASS

Kdg  - Transition

Grade 1

Grade 2 to 5

Grade 6 to 9

Grade 10 - 11

Grade 12 -13

EAL

Lunches

25 660,00 12 830,00

ANNUAL SCHOOL FEES/ RETTE SCOLASTICHE ANNUALI 

SCHOOL YEAR 2023/2024

19 790,00

24 890,00

23 730,00

4 947,50

5 932,50

9 895,00

12 445,00

11 865,00

4 947,50

5 932,50

6 222,50

by 23 August 2023 by 1 December 2023

13 622,50

22 570,00

6 415,00

5 642,5011 285,005 642,50

6 415,00

6 811,256 811,2527 245,00

Books and Stationary up to and including Grade 10

1st Payment: 17 February 2023 | NSAF + Reg.Fee + 25% of tuition fee 
2nd Payment: 23 August 2023 | 50% lunches + 50% of tuition fee
3rd Payment: 1 December 2023 | 50% lunches + 25% of tuition fee 
FEES MUST BE PAID BY THE DATES INDICATED

TUITION FEES
2023/24

6 222,50

by 17 February 2023




