

## ANNUAL SCHOOL FEES/ RETTE SCOLASTICHE ANNUALI



## **SCHOOL YEAR 2023/2024**

1st Payment: 17 February 2023 | NSAF + Reg.Fee + 25% of tuition fee 2nd Payment: 23 August 2023 | 50% lunches + 50% of tuition fee 3rd Payment: 1 December 2023 | 50% lunches + 25% of tuition fee

FEES MUST BE PAID BY THE DATES INDICATED

STUDENT ADMISSION FEE (Payable once only on initial enrolment)	CHF 4 000,00
REGISTRATION FEE (Payable annually)	CHF 1 950,00

CLASS		2023/24 TUITION FEES	1st PAYMENT	2nd PAYMENT	3rd PAYMENT
			by 17 February 2023	by 23 August 2023	by 1 December 2023
Kdg - Transition	CHF	19 790,00	4 947,50	9 895,00	4 947,50
Grade 1	CHF	22 570,00	5 642,50	11 285,00	5 642,50
Grade 2 to 5	CHF	23 730,00	5 932,50	11 865,00	5 932,50
Grade 6 to 9	CHF	24 890,00	6 222,50	12 445,00	6 222,50
Grade 10 - 11	CHF	25 660,00	6 415,00	12 830,00	6 415,00
Grade 12 -13	CHF	27 245,00	6 811,25	13 622,50	6 811,25

EAL	CHF	4 200,00	1 050,00	2 100,00	1 050,00
Lunches	CHF	2 490,00	-	1 245,00	1 245,00

## TUITION FEES **INCLUDE**

Books and Stationary up to and including Grade 10

CONTACT: Tel +41 91 971 03 44 admission@isticino.com

ADDRESS:

VIA PONTEGGIA 23 6814 CADEMPINO CH

IF YOU WISH TO PAY BY **BANK TRANSFER** PLEASE USE FOLLOWING BANK ACCOUNT:

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF TICINO SA UBS SA CH-6830 CHIASSO IBAN CH25 0023 6236 1115 0901 A BIC UBSWCHZH80A



<sup>\*</sup>Admission fee: One-time fee due at the time of first enrolment.

<sup>\*</sup>Registration fee: Includes books and educational resources.

<sup>\*</sup>These fees do not include optional extras such as bus services or daily school trips.